
Call for members 
ccNSO PDP WG Retirement of ccTLDs 

 
Deadline: 28 April 2017, 23:59 UTC 

 

ccTLD Name e-mail Comment 

MEMBERS 
.cl Patricio Poblete ppoblete@nic.cl   

.je, .gg Nigel Roberts nigel@channelisles.net  

.na Dr Eberhard W Lisse el@lisse.na  

.cx Garth Miller garth.miller@cxda.org.cx  

.as Stephen Deerhake sdeerhake@nic.as  

CENTR Peter Van Roste peter@centr.org Mathieu Weill (Afnic) and 
Giovanni Seppia (EURid) back 
his application. 

.be Peter Vergote  peter.vergote@dnsbelgium.be  

.rs Danko Jevtović danko.jevtovic@rnids.rs  

.RS Mirjana Tasić Mirjana.Tasic@rnids.rs  

 Martin Boyle martin.boyle.hertford@ntlworld.com Backed by .uk, Nick-Wenban 
Smith 

.pw Tom Barrett tbarrett@encirca.com  

.tn Wafa Dahmani 
 

wafa@ati.tn  

.tz Abibu Ntahigiye abibu@tznic.or.tz  

.UA Svitlana Tkachenko sveta@hostmaster.ua  

AfTLD Barrack Otieno otieno.barrack@gmail.com Backed by Abdalla Omari (.ke) 

.NO Annebeth Lange annebeth.lange@uninett.no  

.uk Nick-Wenban Smith Nick.Wenban-Smith@nominet.uk  

.si Barbara Povše barbara.povse@register.si  

.nz Debbie Monahan dnc@dnc.org.nz  

.ca Allan MacGillivray allan.macgillivray@cira.ca  

.de Peter Koch peter@denic.de  

.cx Garth Miller garth.miller@cxda.org.cx  

PARTICIPANTS  
GNSO Olévié Kouami  olivierkouami@gmail.com  

GNSO Theo Geurts gtheo@xs4all.nl  

GNSO Michele Neylon michele@blacknight.com  

ALAC Maureen Hilyard maureen.hilyard@gmail.com  

GNSO Marita Moll mmoll@ca.inter.net  

GNSO Rasheed Tamton rasheedt.c@stc.com.sa  

OBSERVERS 
    

 

mailto:rasheedt.c@stc.com.sa

